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Stacey Anderson, Esq. 
Law Office of Stacey Anderson, LLC 
409 Washington Avenue 
Suite 1000 
Towson, MD 21204 
sea@stacyandersonlaw.com 
 
Victor Berger, Esq. 
5513 Twin Knolls Road 
Suite 220 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410-465-7904 
victorbergerlaw@gmail.com  
 
Gregory Bridges, Esq. 
300 East Lombard Street, Suite 840 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
(410) 814-7609 
gbridges@gbmdlaw.com 
 
Corrie Boulay, Esq. 
7 King Charles Place 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
(410) 964-9622 
cboulaw@aol.com  
 
Tyler Brown, Esq.  
The Spencer Law Group 
5850 Waterloo Road 
Suite 140 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410-203-2223 
tyler@thespencerlawgroup.com  
 
Alisa G. Cummins, Esq. 
Davis, Agnor, Rapaport & Skalny, LLC 
10211 Wincopin Circle, Suite 600 
Columbia, MD 21044 
443-283-7061 
agcummins@agclaw.com 
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Van Doan, Esq. 
10015 Old Columbia Road 
Suite B215 
Columbia, MD 21046 
443) 545-2121 
 
George Golomb, Esq. 
Legg Mason Tower  
100 International Drive, 23rd Floor 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
443) 653-0340 
goeagle1@comcast.net 
 
Sandra Holt, Esq. 
10015 Old Columbia Road, Suite B215 
Columbia, MD 21046 
410)290-6270 
sandra@mulinazzi.com  
 
Jennifer Jackson, Esq. 
9256 Bendix Road 
Suite 308 
Ellicott City, MD 21043 
443-278-9535 
 
Cary Jacobson, Esq. 
5850 Waterloo Rd, Suite 140  
Columbia, MD 21045 
443) 741-1147 
cary@jacobsonfamilylaw.com 
 
Carol L. James, Esq. 
9256 Bendix Road 
Suite 102 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410) 730-6302 
cljamesatty@gmail.com 
 
Robin Jensen, Esq. 
583 Frederick Rd, #9 
Catonsville, MD 21228 
410) 818-2042 
rjensen@jensenmolidor.com 
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Joseph Kempler, Esq. 
10500 Little Patuxent Parkway, Suite 650 
Columbia, MD 21044 
410) 740-3144 
 
Anne Kelly Laynor, Esq. 
Family Legal Advocacy Group 
9256 Bendix Road 
Suite 307 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410) 884-0400 
akl@flagfamilylaw.com  
 
Lauren Leffler, Esq. 
6851 Oak Hall Lane 
Suite 202 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410-740-1180 
lauren@oliverfamilylaw.com  
 
Shannon Kowitz, Esq. 
10015 Old Columbia Rd, Suite B215 
Columbia, MD 21046 
410) 290-6270 
shannon@mulinazzi.com 
 
Neveen Kurtom, Esq. 
10015 Old Columbia Rd, Suite B-215 
Columbia, MD 21046 
443) 741-2567 
nkurtom@mymarylandattorney.com 
 
Sherae McNeal, Esq. 
5850 Waterloo Road 
Suite 140 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410) 884-5400 
smcneal@oguinnmcneal.com   
 
Jeffrey N. Markowicz, Esq. 
30 Wall Street, 8th Floor 
New York, NY 10005 
917) 618-4047 
jeffrey@markowiczlaw.com  
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Peter Markuski, Esq. 
9101 Cherry Lane  
Laurel, MD 20708 
410) 792-0075 
vpmarkuski@gbmlawfirm.com 
 
Snehal Massey, Esq. 
10015 Old Columbia Road 
B-215 
Columbia, MD 21046 
443-924-6116 
smassey@spmlawoffice.com  
 
Michael Mastracci, Esq. 
614 Edmondson Aven 
Baltimore, MD 21228 
410) 869-3400 
mike@mikethelawyer.com 
 
Alexandra Meeks, Esq.  
12230 Clarksville Pike, Suite K 
Clarksville, MD 21029 
667-200-4677 
alex@acornlawllc.com 
 
Tracy Miller, Esq. 
10632 Little Patuxent Parkway, Suite 236 
Columbia, MD 21044 
410) 992-6770 
tmiller@tracymillerlaw.com  
 
Michael Milstein, Esq. 
6011 University Boulevard, Suite 250 
Ellicott City, MD 21043 
410) 792-2300 
mmilstein@siegellaw.net  
 
Lauri M. Moylan, Esq. 
401 Alleghany Avenue  
Towson, MD 21204 
410) 296-0007 
lauri@moylanlegal.com  
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Thomas Mulinazzi, Esq. 
10015 Old Columbia Rd, Suite B215 
Columbia, MD 21046 
410) 290-6270 
thomas@mulinazzi.com  
 
Sarah Nesbitt, Esq. 
Family Legal Advocacy Group, LLC  
1 Olympic Place, Suite 900 
Towson, MD 21204 
10500 Little Patuxent Parkway, Suite 650 
Columbia, MD 21044 
410) 884-0400 
sarah@flagfamilylaw.com  
 
P. Lindsay Parvis, Esq. 
Joseph Greenwald & Laake, P.A. 
111 Rockville Pike, Suite 975 
Rockville, MD 20850 
 
Tracey L. Perrick, Esq. 
8115 Maple Lawn Boulevard 
Suite 350 
Fulton, MD 20759 
443-583-0405 
tracey@perricklaw.com  
 
Christopher Rand, Esq. 
Abramson & Rand 
6851 Oak Hall Lane, Suite 305 
Columbia, MD 21045 
crand@abramsonandrand.com 
 
Jason Ridgell, Esq. 
10015 Old Columbia Road, Suite B215 
Columbia, MD 21046 
Mailing address: 
2543 Housley Road 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
410) 571-8366 
jridgell@souzalaw.com  
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Josephia Rouse, Esq. 
1537 Light Street 
Baltimore, MD 21230 
410-258-1097 
info@josephialaw.com 
 
Suzanne Ryan, Esq. 
1201 Seven Locks Road 
Suite 360 
Rockville, MD 20854 
301-660-2100 
suzanne@suzanneryanlaw.com 
 
Mary Roby Sanders, Esq. 
Turnbull, Nicholson & Sanders 
Court Towers, Suite 420 
210 W. Pennsylvania Avenue 
Towson, MD 21204 
410) 339-4100 
msanders@tnsfamilylaw.com  
 
Monica Scherer, Esq. 
400 East Pratt Street 
Suite 900 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410) 385-2225 
mscherer@mdattorney.com 
 
Marni Schwartz, Esq. 
Weinberg & Schwartz, LLC 
2000 Century Plaza, Suite 446 
10632 Little Patuxent Parkway 
Columbia, MD 21044 
410) 997-0203 
mbs@wsfamilylaw.com 
 
Emily Shank, Esq.  
300 E. Lombard Street 
Suite 2010 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410-209-6400 
Emily.shank@offitkurman.com  
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Harry B. Siegel, Esq. 
6011 University Boulevard, Suite 250 
Ellicott City, MD 21043 
410) 792-2300 
hsiegel@siegellaw.net  
 
Michael Silverman, Esq. 
8614 Ridge Road 
Ellicott City, MD 21043 
443-538-1043 
Lawyer679@yahoo.com  
 
Alicia Smollen, Esq. 
Law Offices of Corrie Boulay 
7 King Charles Place 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
410) 268-2488 
asmollen@aol.com 
 
Chad Spencer, Esq. 
The Spencer Law Group  
5850 Waterloo Road, Suite 140 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410) 203-2223 
chad@thespencerlawgroup.com  
 
Ellen Spencer, Esq. 
5401 Twin Knolls Road  
Suite 10 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410) 750-8818 
 
Nickola Sybblis, Esq. 
115 Delaware Avenue 
Glen Burnie, MD 21061 
410-760-2838 
nickola@sybblislaw.com  
 
Katherine Thomas, Esq. 
9256 Bendix Road 
Suite 307 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410) 884-0400 
katherine@flagfamilylaw.com  
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April Urban, Esq. 
8720 Georgia Avenue, Suite 701 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
301) 674-1519 
attorney@aprilurban.com  
 
Laurie Wasserman, Esq. 
 
Jolie Weinberg, Esq. 
2000 Century Plaza, Suite 446 
10632 Little Patuxent Parkway 
Columbia, MD 21044 
410) 997-0203 
jgw@wsfamilylaw.com 
 
Amos Whitney, Esq. 
2000 Century Plaza. Suite 446 
10632 Little Patuxent Parkway 
Columbia, MD 21044 
410) 997-0203 
amw@wsfamilylaw.com  
 
Cameron A. Williams, Esq. 
MLO/Mulinazzi Law Office 
www.mulinazzi.com 
10015 Old Columbia Road, Ste. B215 
Columbia, Maryland 21046 
(410) 290-6270 
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